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SEASONAL MENU

ASSORTED MEZE

served with tandoori bread

RIET WITH HOT SMOKED MACKEREL FISH

SALAD WITH SMOKED MACKEREL FISH

WARM SALAD WITH CHICKEN AND SMOCKED SULUGUNI

PUMPKIN CREAM SOUP

CAULIFLOWER CREAM SOUP WITH BRIE CHEESE

JUICY BEEF

BEEF STEW WITH KYULLAME POTATOES

VISHNALI DANA
with saffron rice

STEWED BEEF WITH BULGUR

MUTTON CUTLETS WITH MASHED POTATOES
and lightly salted cucumber

18 AZN

10 AZN

10 AZN

16 AZN

8 AZN

12 AZN

22 AZN

28 AZN

32 AZN

28 AZN

24 AZN




HOMEMADE ROASTED CUTLETS WITH TOMATOES

GURU KHINKAL WITH LAMB

TRADITIONAL AZERBAIJANI KHASH SET

PUMPKIN CHEESECAKE

CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE

TART WITH SEASONAL FRUITS

BROWNIE

CAKE «OPERA»

LEMONADE APPLES AND GINGER

LEMONADE CITRUS WITH LAVENDER

HOMEMADE TEA DOGWOOD WITH ROSEHIP

HOMEMADE TEA TANGERINE WITH CRANBERRY

24 AZN

22 AZN

24 AZN

20 AZN

16 AZN

14 AZN

18 AZN

20 AZN

20 AZN

20 AZN

12 AZN

12 AZN
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